8 2	600	
PTO-1595	REC(

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 REC		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	103073777	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trader		nal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of recei	ving party(ies):
Yoshihiro ITO	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LT	D.
Nobuaki NAGO	210, Nakanuma, Minami-Ash	igara-shi, Q
Takashi KATO	Kanagawa 250-0193, Japan	a.5
Hitoshi MIYANO		S.05
	FUJINON CORPORATION	826
	324, Uetake-cho 1-chome, Ki	ta-ku.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Japan	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Ì	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
☐ Other		
Execution Date: July 29 and August 10, 2005	Additional name(s) & address(es	a) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new 2005		pplication is: July 29 and August 10,
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Unknown	Unknown	
Additional r	numbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde	nce 6. Total number of application	ns and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:		1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.	
23373		ged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER		d authorized to charge all required
		and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
	Deposit Account.	e also credit any overpayments to said
	8. Deposit Account Number:	
	o. Beposit recount rumour.	19-4880
	(Attach duplicate copy of t	his page if paying by deposit account)
D	O NOT USE THIS SPACE	:
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg original document.	oing information is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy of the
^		
() $1 M$	•	
Jary My.	-	
	Reg. No. 23,063	August 26, 2005
Dailyi McAic	neg. 140. 23,003	Date
	ncluding cover sheet, attachments, and de	
	ecorded with required cover sheet info	
	SIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVE The U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	ICES
Director of	P.O. Box 1450	
	Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	

09/02/2005 ECOOPER 00000069 11211601

01 FC:8021

Copy

Docket No. For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

		0		
	101010, 11 11 0,	toshi Miyano		of
c/o FUJ		Kita-kn. Saitama	-shi: Saitama 331-	9624 Janan
	take-cho.1-chome, called assignor(s), hav			2021 U-poii
LIGHT	EMITTING UNIT AND	IMAGE TAKING APP	ARATUS	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	ted an application for L 10, 2005; an		inited States of Ameri	ca therefor on
	nereas,	FUJINON CORPO	DRATION,	
,		324, Uetake-	cho 1-chome,	
		Kita-ku, Sai	tama-shi,	
		Saitama 331-	9624 Japan	
	signee), desires to acqu and to any United State			application and
No	w therefore, for valuab	le consideration, rec	eipt whereof is hereby	acknowledged,
invention of under 35 U any Letters successors necessary	ts successors and assign disclosed therein for the U.S.C. §119, and I/we respect to the Patent granted upon the and assigns; and I/we by the assignee in countries assignee.	e United States of An equest the Director - ne invention set forth will execute without	merica, including the r U.S. Patent and Trade in the application to t further consideration	ight to claim priority emark Office to issue the assignee, its all papers deemed
Pennsylvai	Ve hereby authorize and nia Avenue, NW, Wast on number fil	nington, DC 20037-3		arentheses
application	number of said applic			
Date: Aug	nust 10, 2005 Hito		ano	·
Date:				
	s/			
Date:				
	5/			
Dete:				
	s/			

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 016938 FRAME: 0725

Dacket No. For Non-U.S. Clients

Copy

Assignment

LIGHT EMITTING UNIT AND I	MAGE TAKING APPARATUS
and executed an application for Le	etters Patent of the United States of America therefor on d
Whereas,	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.,
	210, Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi,
	Kanagawa 250-0193 Japan
(assignee), desires to acqui	ire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and spatents to be obtained therefor;
Now therefore, for valuabl	e consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re	equest the Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issu
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we we necessary by the assignee in connect do so by the assignee. 1/We hereby authorize and	equest the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ection with the United States application when called upon to request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we we necessary by the assignee in commodo so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash	request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we we necessary by the assignee in connect do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash (Application number, file	request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ection with the United States application when called upon to request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number ed
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we we necessary by the assignee in commodo so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash (Application number	request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ection with the United States application when called upon to request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number ed
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we we necessary by the assignee in connect do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash (Application number	request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ection with the United States application when called upon to request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number ed) the filing date and the other when known.
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we we necessary by the assignee in connect do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash (Application number	request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ection with the United States application when called upon to request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number ed
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we we necessary by the assignee in connect do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash (Application number	request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ection with the United States application when called upon to request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number ed) the filing date and attion when known. Shihiro Ito
under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we re any Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we were necessary by the assignee in connect do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash (Application number	equest the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ection with the United States application when called upon to request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number ed

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 08/26/2005

PATENT REEL: 016938 FRAME: 0726